
CITY OF PHILADELPHIA 

MEMORANDUM 
 

 

 

SUBJECT:   2020 HEARING SCHEDULE – PLUMBING ADVISORY BOARD  

 

The following schedule from January 1, 2020 through December 31, 2020 of the Plumbing 

Advisory Board has been sent to the Procurement Department for advertising in the news 

media.  The hearings will be held at 1515 Arch St, 18th floor, in Room 18-002, beginning at 

9:00 a.m. and ending at 12:00 p.m. 

 

HEARING DATES: 

 

 

Thursday, January 9       Thursday, July 9 

 

Thursday, February 6      Thursday, August 6 

  

   Thursday, March 5      Thursday, September 3 

 

  Thursday, April 2      Thursday, October 1 

    

  Thursday, May 7      Thursday, November 5 

 

  Thursday, June 4       Thursday, December 3 

   

 

 


